
No matter your skill level, from beginner to advanced, our club offers a
welcoming environment where everyone can thrive.  Members benefit
from exclusive access to our top-notch tumbling and flying classes, all
included in our affordable monthly fees. 

Cheer
OUR PROGRAMS

RISE FROM THE 
ASHES IN 2025

Dance
We offer a variety of dance styles, including Lyrical, Hip Hop, Pom, and
Jazz, with special technique classes to enhance skills and build
strength for performances.

EA Cheer & Dance
Our club offers inclusive cheer and dance programs for athletes with
disabilities. We are committed to making our programs accessible, with
dedicated staff, a supportive environment, and assistance with NDIS
fee claims.



Competitions
Whether you're looking to compete at the highest level or simply enjoy the
camaraderie of team sports, we have a program for you. We offer competitive, semi-
competitive, and recreational teams in cheer, dance, or exceptional abilties, with
opportunities to compete at state and national events like CheerCon, Aussie Gold,
and AASCF. 

Fees
Enjoy monthly billing for our
Cheer, Dance, and EA
programs, with discounts
for athletes participating in
multiple teams and families
with several members.
Uniforms, choreography,
music, and competition
costs are additional.  All
fees can be conveniently
paid through a direct debit
plan, set up at your
preferred frequency.

Cheer Level:
Novice 
Level 1 & 2
Level 3+
Level 1 NT
Level 2 NT
Level 3/4 NT
Level 5+ NT
Cheer Ability

Training Commitment:
1.5 Hours / Week
2.0 Hours / Week
4.0 Hours / Week
1.5 Hours / Week
2.0 Hours / Week
3.5 Hours / Week
4.0 Hours / Week
1.5 Hours / Week

Fee / Month:
$110
$140
$260
$110
$140
$230
$260
$110

Dance Level:
Novice 
Intermediate
Dance Ability
Dance Duo

Training Commitment:
1.0 Hour / Week
1.5 Hours / Week
1.0 Hours / Week
0.5 Hours / Week

Fee / Month:
$70
$100
$70
$50



Phoenix Cheer & Dance

For more information about Phoenix, contact us! We're eager to share details
on our mission, values, costs, facilities, staff, competitions, and team training

commitments.

CONTACT US
0400 943 355

admin@phoenixcheeranddance.com.au

@phoenixcheersa

SOCIAL MEDIA

4 Provident Avenue,  Glynde SA 5070


