

RISE FROM THE ASHES IN 2025

OUR PROGRAMS

Cheer

No matter your skill level, from beginner to advanced, our club offers a welcoming environment where everyone can thrive. Members benefit from exclusive access to our top-notch tumbling and flying classes, all included in our affordable monthly fees.

Dance

We offer a variety of dance styles, including Lyrical, Hip Hop, Pom, and Jazz, with special technique classes to enhance skills and build strength for performances.

EA Cheer & Dance

Our club offers inclusive cheer and dance programs for athletes with disabilities. We are committed to making our programs accessible, with dedicated staff, a supportive environment, and assistance with NDIS fee claims.

Competitions

Whether you're looking to compete at the highest level or simply enjoy the camaraderie of team sports, we have a program for you. We offer competitive, semicompetitive, and recreational teams in cheer, dance, or exceptional abilities, with opportunities to compete at state and national events like CheerCon, Aussie Gold, and AASCF.

Fees

Enjoy monthly billing for our Cheer, Dance, and EA programs, with discounts for athletes participating in multiple teams and families with several members. Uniforms, choreography, music, and competition costs are additional. All fees can be conveniently paid through a direct debit plan, set up at your preferred frequency.

Cheer Level:	Training Commitment:	Fee / Month:
Novice	1.5 Hours / Week	\$110
Level 1 & 2	2.0 Hours / Week	\$140
Level 3+	4.0 Hours / Week	\$260
Level 1 NT	1.5 Hours / Week	\$110
Level 2 NT	2.0 Hours / Week	\$140
Level 3/4 NT	3.5 Hours / Week	\$230
Level 5+ NT	4.0 Hours / Week	\$260
Cheer Ability	1.5 Hours / Week	\$110

Dance Level:	Training Commitment:	Fee / Month:
Novice	1.0 Hour / Week	\$70
Intermediate	1.5 Hours / Week	\$100
Dance Ability	1.0 Hours / Week	\$70
Dance Duo	0.5 Hours / Week	\$50





For more information about Phoenix, contact us! We're eager to share details on our mission, values, costs, facilities, staff, competitions, and team training commitments.

